Board Meeting I

This is to advise our Board of Directors meet the first Monday of each month at the Water
District Office at 6:00 p.m.; except when it falls on a Federal Holiday, then the meeting will be
scheduled for the following day, Tuesday.

The Annual Meeting of participating members is held the last Thursday in February at 7:30 p.m.
at the Buffalo Valley School Cafeteria.

2023 Monthly Board Meetings

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday May 6, 2024
Monday June 3, 2024
Monday July 1, 2024
Monday August 5, 2024
Tuesday September 3, 2024
Monday October 7, 2024
Monday November 4, 2024
Monday December 2, 2024



